
AUSTRALIA-AFRICA WEEK EVENTS SCHEDULE (as at 20/02/18) 

SUNDAY 26 AUGUST 

 Murdoch University welcome reception for 
AAUN/Research Forum delegates 

By invitation. 
Murdoch University, David Doepel, 
d.doepel@murdoch.edu.au 
Nicolas Castagnette, 
N.Castagnette@murdoch.edu.au  

MONDAY 27  

 Australia Africa Universities Network (AAUN) 
Forum 

aaun.events@sydney.edu.au  

 Australia Africa Technology + Infrastructure 
Conference – Day 1  

Franke Aneke 
+61 (0)401 808 739  
Frank@octoberfirst.com.au 
www.africaaustraliaconference.com.au  

 AAUN Dinner aaun.events@sydney.edu.au 
  

 Africa Film Festival– Day 1 david@demand.film  
https://au.demand.film/africaweek  

TUESDAY 28 

 Australia Africa + Technology + Infrastructure 
Conference – Day 2  

Franke Aneke 
+61 (0)401 808 739  
Frank@octoberfirst.com.au 
www.africaaustraliaconference.com.au  

 Africa Australia Research Forum (AARF) David Doepel 
d.doepel@murdoch.edu.au 

 Women in Leadership Forum 2018  
 

Dr Casta Tungaraza 
castatungaraza@iinet.net.au  
08 9315 3989 

 Africa Down Under Conference Welcome 
Reception  

Namukale (Kale) Nakazwe-Msiska 
Marketing & Conference Manager 
Email: kale@paydirt.com.au  
Christine Oelschlaeger 
Marketing & Conference Manager  
Email: christine@paydirt.com.au  
Phone: (+61) 8 9321 0355 

 Africa Film Festival – Day 2 david@demand.film  
https://au.demand.film/africaweek   

WEDNESDAY 29 

 Africa Down Under – Day 1 Namukale (Kale) Nakazwe-Msiska 
Marketing & Conference Manager 
Email: kale@paydirt.com.au  
Christine Oelschlaeger 
Marketing & Conference Manager  
Email: christine@paydirt.com.au  
Phone: (+61) 8 9321 0355 

 Africa Down Under Ministerial Dinner By invitation 

 Africa Film Festival – Day 3 david@demand.film  
https://au.demand.film/africaweek  
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THURSDAY 30 

 Africa Down Under – Day 2 Namukale (Kale) Nakazwe-Msiska 
Marketing & Conference Manager 
Email: kale@paydirt.com.au  
Christine Oelschlaeger 
Marketing & Conference Manager  
Email: christine@paydirt.com.au  
Phone: (+61) 8 9321 0355 

 Africa Skills Conference 
Novotel Perth Langley Hotel 
221 Adelaide Terrace 

Cynthia Wright 
0448 917 242 
info@regionsofafrica.blog 
www.regionsofafrica.com 

 Africa Down Under Football Cup 
Langley Park 

Football West 
Melissa Melbourne 
Communications Officer 
melissa.melbourne@footballwest.com.au 

 DFAT Young Professionals Networking Event 
 

Ceri Donoghue 
Ceri.Donoghue@dfat.gov.au 
02 6261 2737 

FRIDAY 31 

 Africa Down Under – Day 3 Namukale (Kale) Nakazwe-Msiska 
Marketing & Conference Manager 
Email: kale@paydirt.com.au  
Phone: (+61) 8 9321 0355 

 Africa Down Under Conference Closing Drinks Namukale (Kale) Nakazwe-Msiska 
Marketing & Conference Manager 
Email: kale@paydirt.com.au  
Phone: (+61) 8 9321 0355 

 Regions of Africa Gala Ball -  
Crown Towers Perth, 6pm-midnight 

Cynthia Wright 
Kenyan and Zambian communities of WA  
info@regionsofafrica.blog  
0448 917 242 

SATURDAY 1 SEPTEMBER 

 Africa Trade and Culture Festival 
tbc 

Casta Tungaraza 

 Australia-Kenya Business Exposition and 
Conference 
Government House, Perth 

David Njau 
Director, Australia-Kenya Business 
Conference and Expo 
akbusinessconference@gmail.com  

 African Awards Night David Njau 
Details TBA  

MONDAY 3 SEPTEMBER  

 Africa Oil and Gas Conference – Day 1 (timing 
tbc) 

Stephen Kuria 
Organiser and Chairman, Kenya 
Australian Chamber of Commerce 
stephen.kuria@a2e.com.au 

TUESDAY 28 

 Africa Oil and Gas Conference – Day 2  
Site visits 

Stephen Kuria 
Organiser and Chairman, Kenya 
Australian Chamber of Commerce 
stephen.kuria@a2e.com.au 

OUTSIDE OF AFRICA WEEK 

7-9 September Fashion Week Ragen Haythorpe   (08) 9463 7777     
Ragen@FashionCouncilWA.com.au  
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USEFUL CONTACTS 

 
WA Office of Multicultural Interests (OMI) 
Manager Community Engagement, Walter Gomes 
Walter.Gomes@omi.wa.gov.au  
 
WA Government 
Department of Jobs, Tourism, Science and Innovation 
John Shute 
John.SHUTE@jtsi.wa.gov.au  
 
Department of Mines, Industry Regulation and Safety 
Elliot Samson 
Elliot.SAMSON@dmirs.wa.gov.au  
 
City of Perth 
Rosmund Ashling 
International Engagement Officer 
Rosmund.Ashling@cityofperth.wa.gov.au   
 
Greg M. Carlsen 
Economic Development Officer Resources and Energy 
greg.carlsen@cityofperth.wa.gov.au 
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